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Numarasi
191420001

191420003
191420004
191420005
191420006
191420007
191420008
191420009
191420010
191420011
191420012
191420013
191420014
191420015
191420016
191420017
191420018
191420021
191420022

Ad1 Soyadi
HUSNA BETUL ARSLAN

NAZLI SONMEZ

AYLIN DINCER

AYSE GULSENA CEViz
BAHAR GUNEYSU

YAREN SARIKAYA

SILAN ULGEN

BERAA GOKCEN

MELISA BUYUKKARAMAN
HASRET UCAR

BEDRIYE DEMIR

ZEYNEP SIMSEK
SATIHUMEYRA KARAYAGLI
NiDA NUR BILGIN

BILGE ULUCAY

REMLE TOPRAK

ILAYDA BAYINDIR
GULNIHAL OZKAN

ELIF ASLAN



Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Hatice KARABULUT
hatice.karabulut@lokmanhekim.edu.tr

191420023
191420024
191420025
191420026
191420027
191420028
191420029
191420030
191420031
191420032
191420033
191420034
191420035
191420036
191420037
191420038
191420040
191420300
191420301
191420302
191420304

AYSENUR ARSLAN
CISEM YAKISIKLI

ECEM DEGER

TUANA DEMIRCILER
BUSRA OZYIGIT

MELIKE ZENGIN

MERVE KUM

ELIF NIDA DOKUR
AYSEGUL SAHIN

OZLEM TAK

NESLIHAN TAK

IREM KESICI

CANAN EBRU TURCAN
SERIFE NUR YALCIN

BUSE OZKAN

SANIYE TASCI

SELEN DURAK

SUMEYA ABDULLAH OMMR
TUGCE SOGUT

NAZLI AYDOGDU
FARDOWSO HUSSEIN SAEED



Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Hatice KARABULUT
hatice.karabulut@lokmanhekim.edu.tr

Prof. Dr. Zehra GOLBASI
zehra.golbasi@lokmanhekim.edu.tr
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181420001
181420002
181420003
181420004
181420005
181420006
181420007
181420008
181420010
181420011

DILKEN ALTAN
CANSU GUN

BEYZA BILKAYA
ESRA ERDEM
AYSENUR YASAR
SABIRE GUL CELIK
ECE BULANIK

TUTKU ILAYDA FIDAN
ENISE KOCAER

BUSE TERLEMEZ



